THE DATASHEET OF
E48SH3R330NRFA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Datasheet                                                                                                       E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_E48SH3R330_04252023                                                                                      http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P1
E48SH3R330
120W Eighth Brick DC/DC Power Module
E48SH3R330, Eighth Brick, 48V input, single output, isolated DC/DC

Datasheet                                                                                                       E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_E48SH3R330_04252023                                                                                      http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P17
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E 48 S H 3R3 30 N R F A
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Option Code
E- Eighth Brick
48-36V~75
V
S- Single H- series
number
3R3 - 3.3V 30 - 30A N-
Negative
P-
Positive
R- 0.170”
N- 0.145”
K- 0.110”
M- SMD
F- RoHS
(Lead Free)
A- Standard Functions
H - With Heat-Spreader
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER.
Model Name Input Output Eff. @100% Load
E48SH3R330NRFA 36V~75V 3.6A 3.3V 30A 92%
E48SH3R330NRFH 36V~75V 3.6A 3.3V 30A 92%
Please contact with Delta sales/FAE for different optional functions.
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: